BU LP PPM Led Lamps
For internal use only
Product Benefit
• Offers in 3 different colors to fulfill different application needs. (3000K/4000K/6500K)
• Lifetime: up to 15,000 h ( L70/B50)
• Best in Class color consistency: SDCM 6
• Color Rendering: > 80

• Entrances
• Balcony
Ordering guide
Product description IC EAN10 EAN40
Shipping
Unit
LEDVALUE CEILING 23W/830 220-240V5X1 OSRAM AB46523002M 4052899424043 4052899424050 6
LEDVALUE CEILING 23W/840 220-240V5X1 OSRAM AB46524002M 4052899424067 4052899424074 6
LEDVALUE CEILING 23W/865 220-240V5X1 OSRAM AB46525002M 4052899424081 4052899424098 6
LEDVALUE CEILING 20W/830 220-240V5X1 OSRAM AB46526002M 4052899424357 4052899424364 6
LEDVALUE CEILING 20W/840 220-240V5X1 OSRAM AB46527002M 4052899424333 4052899424340 6
LEDVALUE CEILING 20W/865 220-240V5X1 OSRAM AB46528002M 4052899424371 4052899424388 6
LEDVALUE CEILING 10W/830 220-240V5X1 OSRAM AB46494002M 4052899424395 4052899424401 6
LEDVALUE CEILING 10W/840 220-240V5X1 OSRAM AB46495002M 4052899424418 4052899424425 6
LEDVALUE CEILING 10W/865 220-240V5X1 OSRAM AB46496002M 4052899424432 4052899424449 6
LED Value Ceiling Light
LED Value Ceiling
BU LP PPM Led Lamps